

SSI No. 317 of 2020.

Order No. 2, dated 08.06.2026

All the four accused persons on bail are is present.

Today is fixed for examination of CSWs- 1 & 2.

No witness is present today.

To date (09.06.2026) for evidence by prosecution as scheduled.

Accused persons on bail as before.

Dictated & corrected by me,

A.S.J(3), Bmp

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Berhampore.